Moto-Challenge Meeting!! 2025 %528

HRC GROM Cup 7 RNV ADSA
R AR—YEST3E B

#&E (15:00 51 L) BAREER] 15:45:00

Fd1—A 1.264 km
2025/09/27 15:45

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
9 15:55:17.616 1:00.941 30.783 30.158
(3) &Mk X## 10 15:56:17.647 1:00.031 30.038 29.993
1 15:47:10.438 1:02.297 32.017 30.280 11 15:57:18.169 1:00.522 30.165 30.357
2 15:48:10.293 59.855 29.898 29.957 12 15:58:18.187 1:00.018 30.142 29.876
3 15:49:10.714 1:00.421 30.625 29.796 13 15:59:18.638 1:00.451 30.302 30.149
4 15:50:10.321 59.607 30.019 29.588
5 15:51:09.504 59.183 29.706 29.477 (69) HEH HE
6 15:52:11.942 1:02.438 29.856 32.582 1 15:47:06.628 1:01.982 31.267 30.715
7 15:53:11.630 59.688 29.863 29.825 2 15:48:08.311 1:01.683 31.010 30.673
8 15:54:11.018 59.388 29.896 29.492 3 15:49:13.490 1:05.179 33.644 31.535
9 15:55:11.012 59.994 30.268 29.726 4 15:50:15.083 1:01.593 30.579 31.014
10 15:56:10.590 59.578 29.990 29.588 5 15:51:15.467 1:00.384 30.353 30.031
11 15:57:10.186 59.596 29.970 29.626 6 15:52:16.159 1:00.692 30.657 30.035
pi2 15:58:19.122 1:08.936 31.025 7 15:53:16.674 1:00.515 30.326 30.189
13 15:59:30.142 1:11.020 30.793 8 15:54:17.027 1:00.353 30.365 29.988
14 16:00:29.436 59.294 29.809 29.485 9 15:55:17.884 1:00.857 30.683 30.174
10 15:56:18.125 1:00.241 30.297 29.944
(77) k3 B 11 15:57:19.209 1:01.084 30.561 30.523
1 15:47:10.133 1:02.277 31.926 30.351 12 15:58:19.342 1:00.133 30.232 29.901
2 15:48:09.763 59.630 29.840 29.790
3 15:49:10.111 1:00.348 30.149 30.199 (68) kO EFE
4 15:50:10.120 1:00.009 30.288 29.721 pl 15:47:32.752 1:16.696 36.025
5 15:51:09.749 59.629 30.025 29.604 2 15:49:13.076 1:40.324 30.783
6 15:52:09.172 59.423 29.903 29.520 3 15:50:14.347 1:01.271 30.526 30.745
7 15:53:08.482 59.310 29.771 29.539 4 15:51:14.715 1:00.368 30.318 30.050
8 15:54:10.892 1:02.410 32.668 29.742 5 15:52:15.692 1:00.977 30.878 30.099
9 15:55:14.963 1:04.071 33.785 30.286 6 15:53:16.423 1:00.731 30.416 30.315
10 15:56:16.396 1:01.433 30.477 30.956 7 15:54:16.849 1:00.426 30.182 30.244
11 15:57:16.130 59.734 29.846 29.888 8 15:55:17.179 1:00.330 30.405 29.925
12 15:58:15.659 59.529 29.623 29.906 9 15:56:17.452 1:00.273 30.185 30.088
13 15:59:15.132 59.473 29.823 29.650 10 15:57:17.776 1:00.324 30.167 30.157
14 16:00:14.649 59.517 29.773 29.744 11 15:58:17.915 1:00.139 30.191 29.948
12 15:59:18.110 1:00.195 30.151 30.044
(7) BH K&
1 15:47:11.383 1:03.280 32.326 30.954 (28) 2 Hth
2 15:48:12.519 1:01.136 30.630 30.506 1 15:47:02.960 1:02.090 31.193 30.897
3 15:49:13.906 1:01.387 30.572 30.815 2 15:48:04.676 1:01.716 30.865 30.851
4 15:50:15.834 1:01.928 30.593 31.335 3 15:49:06.305 1:01.629 31.100 30.529
5 15:51:16.998 1:01.164 30.618 30.546 4 15:50:07.940 1:01.635 31.036 30.599
6 15:52:17.549 1:00.551 30.433 30.118 5 15:51:09.372 1:01.432 30.805 30.627
7 15:53:17.806 1:00.257 30.197 30.060 6 15:52:10.540 1:01.168 30.853 30.315
8 15:54:18.259 1:00.453 30.368 30.085 7 15:53:11.536 1:00.996 30.469 30.527
9 15:55:18.681 1:00.422 30.363 30.059 8 15:54:13.008 1:01.472 30.697 30.775
10 15:56:18.649 59.968 30.176 29.792 9 15:55:13.636 1:00.628 30.445 30.183
11 15:57:18.946 1:00.297 30.193 30.104 10 15:56:14.101 1:00.465 30.430 30.035
12 15:58:18.739 59.793 29.962 29.831 11 15:57:14.792 1:00.691 30.439 30.252
13 15:59:18.901 1:00.162 30.098 30.064 12 15:58:15.961 1:01.169 30.285 30.884
13 15:59:16.447 1:00.486 30.321 30.165
(48) EH & 14 16:00:17.527 1:01.080 30.720 30.360
1 15:47:08.578 1:01.367 30.983 30.384
2 15:48:09.134 1:00.556 30.500 30.056 (5) H#t BEth
3 15:49:10.335 1:01.201 31.133 30.068 1 15:47:04.719 1:01.760 31.286 30.474
4 15:50:10.970 1:00.635 30.309 30.326 2 15:48:06.315 1:01.596 30.810 30.786
5 15:51:10.912 59.942 29.980 29.962 3 15:49:07.579 1:01.264 30.812 30.452
6 15:52:10.978 1:00.066 30.128 29.938 4 15:50:08.639 1:01.060 30.703 30.357
7 15:53:11.531 1:00.553 30.277 30.276 5 15:51:09.468 1:00.829 30.491 30.338
8 15:54:12.071 1:00.540 30.491 30.049 6 15:52:11.135 1:01.667 31.042 30.625
9 15:55:13.219 1:01.148 30.744 30.404 7 15:53:11.999 1:00.864 30.342 30.522
10 15:56:13.663 1:00.444 30.489 29.955 8 15:54:12.727 1:00.728 30.453 30.275
11 15:57:16.353 1:02.690 32.391 30.299 9 15:55:13.387 1:00.660 30.483 30.177
12 15:58:16.357 1:00.004 29.912 30.092 10 15:56:13.887 1:00.500 30.482 30.018
13 15:59:25.425 1:09.068 36.571 32.497 11 15:57:15.013 1:01.126 31.189 29.937
14 16:00:26.845 1:01.420 30.858 30.562 12 15:58:15.541 1:00.528 30.250 30.278
13 15:59:16.288 1:00.747 30.464 30.283
Gl 415 —&
1 15:47:11.093 1:03.816 32.086 31.730 (52) KIFg &=
2 15:48:12.297 1:01.204 30.626 30.578 1 15:47:12.140 1:03.344 31.899 31.445
3 15:49:13.338 1:01.041 30.490 30.551 2 15:48:14.084 1:01.944 30.904 31.040
4 15:50:14.887 1:01.549 30.410 31.139 3 15:49:15.708 1:01.624 30.858 30.766
5 15:51:14.939 1:00.052 30.162 29.890 4 15:50:17.609 1:01.901 30.819 31.082
6 15:52:15.534 1:00.595 30.452 30.143 5 15:51:20.249 1:02.640 31.111 31.529
7 15:53:16.060 1:00.526 30.332 30.194 6 15:52:21.944 1:01.695 30.983 30.712
8 15:54:16.675 1:00.615 30.342 30.273 7 15:53:23.403 1:01.459 30.769 30.690
FHAIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—

{ER B : 2025/09/27 16:02:30
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Moto-Challenge Meeting!! 2025 %528

HRC GROM Cup 7 FNNVADS A -2 1.264 km
R AR—YESFT3EE 2025/09/27 15:45
& 3& (15:00 51 L) BAsaEFRE 15:45:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 S2
8 15:54:24.934 1:01.531 30.881 30.650
9 15:55:27.068 1:02.134 31.040 31.094
10 15:56:29.061 1:01.993 31.139 30.854
11 15:57:30.900 1:01.839 30.974 30.865
12 15:58:32.809 1:01.909 31.039 30.870
13 15:59:34.639 1:01.830 30.964 30.866
14 16:00:36.452 1:01.813 30.930 30.883
B5) BAHE
1 15:47:06.316 1:02.587 31.477 31.110
2 15:48:08.986 1:02.670 31.550 31.120
3 15:49:11.862 1:02.876 31.873 31.003
4 15:50:15.092 1:03.230 31.401 31.829
5 15:51:17.679 1:02.587 31.206 31.381
6 15:52:20.128 1:02.449 31.212 31.237
7 15:53:22.663 1:02.535 31.522 31.013
8 15:54:24.679 1:02.016 31.036 30.980
9 15:55:27.027 1:02.348 31.007 31.341
10 15:56:29.250 1:02.223 31.427 30.796
11 15:57:31.030 1:01.780 30.996 30.784
12 15:58:32.984 1:01.954 31.269 30.685
13 15:59:34.780 1:01.796 30.992 30.804
14 16:00:36.838 1:02.058 30.905 31.153
(14) WE BX
1 15:49:10.938 1:04.757 32.213 32.544
2 15:50:16.205 1:05.267 32.210 33.057
3 15:51:20.175 1:03.970 32.291 31.679
4 15:52:24.337 1:04.162 32.342 31.820
5 15:53:27.804 1:03.467 31.874 31.593
6 15:54:31.352 1:03.548 31.936 31.612
7 15:55:34.740 1:03.388 31.822 31.566
8 15:56:38.065 1:03.325 31.779 31.546
9 15:57:41.134 1:03.069 31.723 31.346
10 15:58:44.434 1:03.300 31.911 31.389
11 15:59:47.382 1:02.948 31.576 31.372
12 16:00:50.291 1:02.909 31.702 31.207
OF Ea Orbits
F1LE—
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